
  

2022-2023 AP Exam Schedule (as of March 27, 2023) 
Rossview High School 

All AP Exams will be paper/pencil and in person. 
AP Exam Date Time Location 

AP Chemistry *                 May 1 (Mon) 11:30 a.m. Portable 11 
AP Environmental Science  
 (Pd 1 to Portable 11)  (Pd 3 to Portable 12)  May 2 (Tues) 7:30 a.m. Portables 11, 12   
AP Psychology * May 2 (Tues) 11:30 a.m. Portable 11 
AP English Literature                               May 3 (Wed) 7:30 a.m. Portable 11 
AP Human Geography   
(Pd 3 to Portable 11)  (Pd 6 to Portable 12)                     May 4 (Thurs) 7:30 a.m. Portables 11, 12  
AP Statistics *      
(Pd 3 to Portable 5)   
(Pd 4 to Portable 9) 
Pd 6 to Portable 10)                        May 4 (Thurs) 11:30 a.m. Portables 5, 9,10 
AP US History May 5 (Fri) 7:30 a.m. Portable 11 
AP Studio Art & Design            May 5 (Fri) 7:30 a.m. Mrs. Wardell’s Room 

AP Exam  Date Time Location 
AP Calculus AB/BC   
(Pd 1 to Portable 11) (Pd 5 to Portable 12)                    May 8 (Mon) 7:30 a.m. Portables 11, 12 
AP Language   
(Pd 1 to Portable 11) (Pd 4 to Portable 12)                                 May 9 (Tues) 7:30 a.m. Portables 11, 12  

AP Spanish      May 10 (Wed) 7:30 a.m. Library 
AP Biology * 
(Pd 5 to Portable 11)   
(Pd 6 to Portable 12) May 10 (Wed) 11:30 a.m. Portables 11, 12 
AP World History                              May 11 (Thurs) 7:30 a.m. Portable 11 
AP Physics *  May 11 (Thurs) 11:30 a.m. Portable 12 
AP Latin *  yearbook distribution       May 12 (Fri) 11:30 a.m. Portable 11 


